

FURNIZARE SI LIVRARE PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII PENTRU COMUNA MORAVITA

I.D.: 66408294

Data publicarii	17.02.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.710,09 RON - 5.710,09 RON

Descriere: MUFA BUC 1 5.88 5.88 MUFA BUC 1 50.42 50.42 MUFA 25 BUC 8 7.56 60.50 MUFA 32 BUC 7 8.40 58.82 MUFE BUC 3 0.84 2.52 REDUCTIE BUC 2 4.20 8.40 REDUCTIE 160 BUC 1 10.92 10.92 ROBINET BUC 8 38.66 309.24 ROBINET DSS BUC 6 26.89 161.34 SACI RAFIE BUC 200 1.18 235.29 SPLINTER BUC 1 6.72 6.72 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 4 18.49 73.95 TEAVA 110 4M BUC 6 37.82 226.89 TEAVA 160 4M BAR 25 98.32 2457.98 TEU 110 BUC 5 15.13 75.63 TEU 160 BUC 5 40.34 201.68 Y 160 BUC 1 46.22 46.22 APOMETRU BUC 1 138.66 BATERIE APA BUC 2 87.39 BATERIE APA BUC 2 67.23 CAPAC BUC 1 4.20 CAPAC 160 BUC 1 9.24 CAPAC WC BUC 2 25.21 CAUCIUC ROABA BUC 1 38.66 CONECTOR BUC 2 7.14 CONVECTOR BUC 1 210.08 CONVECTOR BUC 1 235.29 COT BUC 2 18.49 COT 110 BUC 1 6.89 COT 160 BUC 5 28.57 DREPTAR BUC 1 96.64 DREPTAR BUC 4 67.23 DREPTAR BUC 1 38.49 FURTUN BUC 3 23.53 Y 160 BUC 1 46.22
